1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910961801103321
The general elections in Kenya, 2007 / / edited by Jerome Lafargue

Nairobi, : Institut francais de recherche en Afrique
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania, : Mkuki ha Nyota Publishers, c2009

9786613005120
9781283005128
1283005123
9789987081035
9987081037
9789987081431
9987081436
9789987102686
9987102689

1 online resource (394 p.)
Les cahiers d'Afrique de I'Est ; ; no. 38

LafargueJerome

967.62

Elections - Kenya
Paolitical violence - Kenya
Kenya Palitics and government 2002-

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"This book is a translation of a special issue of IFRA's journal Les
cahiers d'Afrique de I'Est, no. 37"--Introduction.
"Special issue".

Includes bibliographical references.

Front Cover; Title Page; Copyright Page; Table of Contents;
Introduction; Chapter One; Back Cover

The 2007 general elections in Kenya led to major unrest. The aim of
this book is to examine and analyse the events that set the country on
fire for several weeks. The situation has largely stabilised since April
2008, when the articles collected in this book were first individually
published. Some political information has been updated post April
2008. The coalition government took shape with Mwai Kibaki remaining
President while Raila Odinga became the Prime Minister. The country
however remains in suspense, as do the donors who had made it



possible for Kenya to restore a semblance of peace.



