

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910961801103321
Titolo	The general elections in Kenya, 2007 / / edited by Jerome Lafargue
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Nairobi, : Institut francais de recherche en Afrique Dar es Salaam, Tanzania, : Mkuki na Nyota Publishers, c2009
ISBN	9786613005120 9781283005128 1283005123 9789987081035 9987081037 9789987081431 9987081436 9789987102686 9987102689
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (394 p.)
Collana	Les cahiers d'Afrique de l'Est ; ; no. 38
Altri autori (Persone)	LafargueJerome
Disciplina	967.62
Soggetti	Elections - Kenya Political violence - Kenya Kenya Politics and government 2002-
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"This book is a translation of a special issue of IFRA's journal <i>Les cahiers d'Afrique de l'Est</i> , no. 37"--Introduction. "Special issue".
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Front Cover; Title Page; Copyright Page; Table of Contents; Introduction; Chapter One; Back Cover
Sommario/riassunto	The 2007 general elections in Kenya led to major unrest. The aim of this book is to examine and analyse the events that set the country on fire for several weeks. The situation has largely stabilised since April 2008, when the articles collected in this book were first individually published. Some political information has been updated post April 2008. The coalition government took shape with Mwai Kibaki remaining President while Raila Odinga became the Prime Minister. The country however remains in suspense, as do the donors who had made it

possible for Kenya to restore a semblance of peace.
